			Home
	Sanyo
	CP-3600CR
Sanyo - CP-3600CR
Below are all the different types of Sanyo. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual
 Search
					Click here to download the manual
Contents
  Cadnica     D     d           i _      H   49 0   3   mm   Dimensions   of   Bare Ceil   1 909 012   inch         25 2 83   mm    0 992  oi2   inch     j   10   mm     0 394   inch    Cell Type CP 3600CR  Specifications    Nominal Capacity   3600m Ah   Nominal Voltage   1 2V   Charging Current   Standard   360mA   Fast   5400mA   Charging Time   Standard   14 to 16Hrs    Fast   about 1 Hr    Ambient   Temperature   Charge   Standard   0  Cto  45  C   32  F to 113  F    Fast   5  Cto  40  C   41   F to 104  F    Discharge    20  Cto  60  C    4  F to 140  F    Storage    30  C to  50  C    22  F to 122  F     Internal Impedance  Av      at  50  discharge    3 9m Cl   at 1000Hz    Weight   89g 3 14oz   Dimen sions D x H     with tube    26 0   08 x 50 0    2 mm   1 02    003 x 1 97
...
			Home
	Sanyo
	CP-3600CR
© Sitemap - Copyright 2010-2020